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ICHAEL'S, " »
MAIN Music

INTERNATIONAL MUSIC SHOWCASE

2591 Main St. Soquel, CA 95073 (831) 479-9777
PRESENTING ALL KINDS OF MUSIC FROM NEAR & FAR

Tickets available at Michael’s on Main Tue-Fri 11am-Late & Sat-Sun 9am-Late
and online through our website www.michaelsonmainmusic.com

December Concerts 2017 & Beyond

Sat. Dec. 16 at 8pm Santa Cruz's Dead Stealin’your faces right off your head while you are shakin’ those laughing
bones $15 adv./$15 door DANCE- AGES 21+

Sun. Dec. 17 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to tunes of the Grateful Dead with Matt Hartle &
Friends featuring Larry Graff of Painted Mandolin. Free admission, kid friendly! NO COVER

Tue. Dec. 19 at 7:30pm All Star Christmas Jam Holiday Hits Singalong Tammi Brown, Rhan Wilson & Rick
Zeek, Ginny Mitchell, Patti Maxine, Owens Brothers, Tracy Parker, Woody Bell, Tom Fedele and

SURPRISE LOCAL BIG STAR GUESTS $10 adv./$10 door SEATED <21 W/PARENT
Wed. Dec. 20 at 7:30pm Wild Blue Sunny feel-good tunes and sweet harmonies NO COVER

Thu. Dec. 21 at 7:30pm Sasha’s Money Hot new cover band from Santa Cruz NO COVER

Fri. Dec. 22 at 8pm Do’h Brothers Mix of originals and unique classic rock songs NO COVER

Sat. Dec. 23 at 8pm Stormin’ Norman Dance Rock, Roots Rock, Country, Rockabilly NO COVER
Wed. Dec. 27 at 7:30pm Dave Holodiloff Band A4 wild string band, adventure into Celtic, Balkan, Gypsy, Jazz, and
more $12 adv./$15 door SEATED <21 W/PARENT
Thu. Dec. 28 at 7:30pm Acoustic Soul Joint ChiefS members bring R&B, Jazz, and Funk NO COVER

Fri. Dec, 29 at 5pm Jazz The Dog Rhan Wilson, Rick Zeek, Patti Maxine & Michael Westendorp play Americana,
originals & soul NO COVER

Fri. Dec. 29 at 8pm John Michael Band Electrifying dance rock band playing classic hits NO COVER
Sat. Dec. 30 at 8pm Live Again Soul, Blues, Funk, Alternative and Southern Rock & originals NO COVER
Sun Dec. 31 at 8pm Beat Street New Years Eve Party Beat Street can play a full set of classic rock and soul or
transform into an all-out crazy 80’s & 90’s dance party. NO COVER
Thu. Jan. 4 at 7:30pm Roy Zimmerman Very funny songs —Roy has shared stages with Bill Maher, Ellen
DeGeneres, Robin Williams, Arlo Guthrie $20 adv./$20 door seated <21 w/parent
Fri. Jan. 5 at 8pm Sasha’s Money Hot new cover band from Santa Cruz NO COVER
Sat. Jan. 6 at 8pm Joint Chiefs Fusing funk, acid jazz and classic R&B NO COVER
Sun. Jan. 7 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to tunes of the Grateful Dead with John Hanrahan
& Friends NO COVER
Wed. Jan. 10 at 7:30pm Muriel Anderson Guitar great Muriel Anderson CD release with stunning “Eclipse”
visual show $17 adv./$20 door SEATED <21 W/PARENT
Thu. Jan. 11 at 7:30pm ACROSS THE UNIVERSE an evening of BEATLES Drew Harrison of the Sun Kings
and Jerry Whitney $12 adv./$15 door seated <21 w/parent

Fri. Jan. 12 at 8pm Patrick Maguire & Rye Dawn Rocking and grooving, get up & get down Folk-Americana &
Soul-Blues Dance Tonight $10 adv./$12 door DANCE- AGES 21+



Sat. Jan. 13 at 8pm EXTRA LARGE A4 hip, fun blend of reggae, Latin, hip-hop, funk, and rock that is uniquely

Santa Cruz $10 adv./$10 door DANCE — AGES 21 +

Sun. Jan. 14 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to tunes of the Grateful Dead with g Jerry Brown
& Friends NO COVER

Wed. Jan. 17 at 8pm Acoustically Speaking Kat Walkerson and Mik Bondy of The Garcia Project Kat & Mik
perform songs of Jerry Garcia Band, Grateful Dead & More $10 adv./$10 door DANCE — AGES 21 +

Thu. Jan. 18 at 7:30pm Erica Sunshine Lee Georgia Gypsy tours non-stop bringing sass and humor to alt-country
songs and storytelling $12 adv./$15 door seated <21 w/parent

Fri. Jan. 19 at 8pm Sol Nova An infectious blend of funky rockin’ roots, world & Soul
$8 adv./$8 door DANCE- AGES 21+
Sat. Jan. 20 at 8pm Tempest 30" Anniversary Tour —Dance to Celtic Rock with flavors of Scandinavia, India,

Africa & Arabic Nations $15 adv./$15 door DANCE- AGES 21+
Sun. Jan. 21 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to tunes of the Grateful Dead with Jen Rund,
Mark Corsolini, and Steve Sofranko NO COVER
Wed. Jan 24 at 7:30pm Tan of Dreams Trance-Dense-Eurorock — originals and covers ranging from soulful
ballads to infectious dance tunes $7 adv./$7 door DANCE- AGES 21+

Fri. Jan 26 at 9pm Tommy Guerrero Meets The Mattson 2 Tommy joins The Mattson 2 for an evening of
gorgeously hypnotic surf, soul & shimmering neon jazz $25 adv./$25 door DANCE- AGES 21+

Sat. Jan. 27 at 8:00pm China Cats A Tribute to the Grateful Dead $15 adv./$15 door DANCE — AGES 21 +
Sun. Jan. 28 at 5:30pm Grateful Sunday Concert Series Dance to tunes of the Grateful Dead with Matt Hartle &

Friends NO COVER
Wed. Jan. 31 at 7: 30pm Lauren Wahl & Simply Put Stories told through song, Simply Put. Lauren of Flypaper
Blues, formerly of Bluetail Flies & Wild Rovers $7 adv./$10 door seated <21 w/parent

Thu. Feb. 1 at 7:30pm The Ethnic Heritage Ensemble 45" Anniversary Tour Improvised Soul Music by Kahil El
Zabar, Corey Wilkes (from the hit TV show Empire) & Alex Harding $25 adv./$30 door seated <21 w/parent
Fri. Feb. 2 at 8pm Locomotive Breath The songs of Jethro Tull, Pink Floyd, The Who, Cream, Led Zeppelin, The

Rolling Stones, The Doors $12 adv./$12 door DANCE AGES 21 +

Sat. Feb. 3 at 8pm The Puffball Collective Music to soothe your souls, raise your spirits and rejuvenate & move
your bodies $10 adv./$10 DANCE AGES 21 +

Thu. Feb. 8 at 7:30pm Scott Cooper & The Barrelmakers Scott of the China Cats — originals in vain of Little
Feat, The Dead, Ry Cooder, David Lindley & String Cheese $8 adv./$10 door Dance — ages 21 +

Fri. Feb. 9 at 8pm Grampa’s Chili plus Levi Jack A celebration of positive vibes, rockin’ jams, warm smiles, big
soul and unbridled joy $10 adv./$12 door Dance — ages 21 +

Thu. Feb. 15 at 7:30pm Open the Door for Three 4 road-tested, audience-approved, high-octane, laughing-out-
loud trio of Irish musicians $18 adv./$20 door seated <21 w/parent

Wed. April 11 at 7:30pm The Ultimate Robin Williams Experience starring Roger Kabler plus Marc Price
(Skippy of Family Ties) $17 adv./$20 door seated <21 w/parent



